
Celtic Leisure Proposed Opening Hours 2024 
 

 23.12.24 
Mon 

24.12.24 
Tue 

25.12.24 
Wed 

26.12.24 
Thu 

27.12.24 
Fri 

28.12.24 
Sat 

29.12.24 
Sun 

30.12.24 
Mon 

31.12.24 
Tue 

01.01.25 
Wed 

02.01.25    
Thu 

ALF 

Gym Normal 
8.00 – 
12.00 

Closed 
9.00 – 
1.00 

9.00 – 
17.00 

9.00 – 
17.00 

9.00 – 
17.00 

9.00 – 
17.00 

8.00 – 
12.00 

Closed Normal 

Lane Swim Normal Closed Closed Closed 
9.30 – 
16.30 

9.30 – 
13.15 

9.30 – 
16.30 

9.30 – 
16.30 

Closed Closed Normal 

Casual Swim Normal Closed Closed Closed 
9.30 – 
16.30 

9.30 – 
13.15∞ 

9.30 – 
16.30 

9.30 – 
16.30 

Closed Closed Normal 

Learner Pool Normal Closed Closed Closed 
10.00 – 
16.00 

10.00 – 
13.15 

9.30 – 
16.30 

9.30 – 
16.30 

Closed Closed Normal 

NLC 
Gym 

Normal 8.00 – 
12.00 

Closed 
9.00 – 
13.00 

9.00 – 
16.00 

9.00 – 
16.00 

9.00 – 
16.00 

9.00 – 
16.00 

8.00 – 
12.00 

Closed Normal 

Pool 
Normal 8.00 – 

12.00 
Closed 8.00 – 

12.00 
9.00 – 
16.00 

9.00 – 
16.00 

9.00 – 
16.00 

9.00 – 
16.00 

8.00 – 
12.00 

Closed Normal 

NSC 
Sport Centre 

Normal **9.00 – 
1.00 

Closed Closed 
**10.00 
– 15.00 

**10.00 
– 15.00 

**10.00 
– 15.00 

¥10.00 – 
15.00 

¥10.00 – 
15.00 

Closed Normal 

Bar Normal Normal 
11.00 – 
15.00 

12.00 – 
22.00 

Normal Normal Normal Normal 
16.00 – 
01.00 

Closed Normal 

PLC 

Gym & 
Racquets 

Normal 
6.00 – 
14.00 

Closed 
8.00 – 
13.00 

8.00 – 
16.00 

8.00 – 
16.00 

8.00 – 
16.00 

8.00 – 
16.00 

8.00 – 
16.00 

Closed 
Normal 

Classes Normal Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

VON 
Pool Normal Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Normal 

Gym 
Normal Closed Closed Closed 8.00 – 

14.30 
8.00 – 
14.30 

8.00 – 
14.30 

8.00 – 
14.30 

Closed Closed 
Normal 

Gwyn Hall 
Normal 10.00-

17.00 
Closed Closed 

10.30-
20.00 

10.30-
20.00 

10.30-
17.00 

10.30-
20.00 

10.30-
17.00 

Closed Normal 

** Gym Only    ∞ Pool parties at 13.45  ¥ Gym & 10.30 fitness class 

  


