## **Celtic Leisure Proposed Opening Hours 2024**

		23.12.24	24.12.24	25.12.24	26.12.24	27.12.24	28.12.24	29.12.24	30.12.24	31.12.24	01.01.25	02.01.25
		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu
ALF	Gym	Normal	8.00 <b>–</b> 12.00	Closed	9.00 <b>–</b> 1.00	9.00 <b>–</b> 17.00	9.00 <b>–</b> 17.00	9.00 <b>–</b> 17.00	9.00 <b>–</b> 17.00	8.00 <b>–</b> 12.00	Closed	Normal
	Lane Swim	Normal	Closed	Closed	Closed	9.30 – 16.30	9.30 – 13.15	9.30 – 16.30	9.30 – 16.30	Closed	Closed	Normal
	Casual Swim	Normal	Closed	Closed	Closed	9.30 – 16.30	9.30 – 13.15∞	9.30 – 16.30	9.30 – 16.30	Closed	Closed	Normal
	Learner Pool	Normal	Closed	Closed	Closed	10.00 - 16.00	10.00 – 13.15	9.30 – 16.30	9.30 – 16.30	Closed	Closed	Normal
NLC	Gym	Normal	8.00 – 12.00	Closed	9.00 – 13.00	9.00 – 16.00	9.00 – 16.00	9.00 – 16.00	9.00 – 16.00	8.00 – 12.00	Closed	Normal
	Pool	Normal	8.00 – 12.00	Closed	8.00 – 12.00	9.00 – 16.00	9.00 – 16.00	9.00 – 16.00	9.00 – 16.00	8.00 – 12.00	Closed	Normal
NSC	Sport Centre	Normal	**9.00 - 1.00	Closed	Closed	**10.00 - 15.00	**10.00 - 15.00	**10.00 - 15.00	¥10.00 – 15.00	¥10.00 – 15.00	Closed	Normal
	Bar	Normal	Normal	11.00 – 15.00	12.00 – 22.00	Normal	Normal	Normal	Normal	16.00 – 01.00	Closed	Normal
PLC	Gym & Racquets	Normal	6.00 – 14.00	Closed	8.00 – 13.00	8.00 – 16.00	8.00 – 16.00	8.00 – 16.00	8.00 – 16.00	8.00 – 16.00	Closed	Normal
	Classes	Normal	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	
VON	Pool	Normal	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Normal
	Gym	Normal	Closed	Closed	Closed	8.00 – 14.30	8.00 – 14.30	8.00 – 14.30	8.00 – 14.30	Closed	Closed	Normal
Gwyn Hall		Normal	10.00- 17.00	Closed	Closed	10.30- 20.00	10.30- 20.00	10.30- 17.00	10.30- 20.00	10.30- 17.00	Closed	Normal
	*	* Gym Onl	у		∞ Pool	oarties at 1	3.45	¥ Gym & 10.30 fitness class				